The Vintage Gift Hamper

ALL INFORMATION PRESENTED BELOW IS CORRECT AT THE TIME OUR
BROCHURE WENT TO PRINT. PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A
SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THE NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN INFORMATION MAY
NOT REFLECT THESE ITEMS.

WHILST EVERY EFFORT IS MADE TO CONFORM TO PRODUCT LISTINGS, IN THE
EVENT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE IT WILL BE WITH PRODUCTS OF SIMILAR OR
HIGHER QUALITY AND VALUE.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS REGARDING ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER
DIETARY NEEDS, PLEASE CONTACT US.
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Scotch Shortbread

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, lren,
MNiceotinamide, Vitamin B1), Marganne (Vegetable Chls
(Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Salt (2.1%), Emulsifier: Polyglycerol
Esters of Fatty Acids, Colours: Curcumin, Annatte, Flavouring),
Sugar, 100% Rice Flour, Vanilla Flavouring (Water, Propylene Glycol,
Caramel Sugar Syrup, Thickener: Xantham Gum, Acidity Regulator:
Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Salt.
Not suitable for Nut allergy sufferers due to manufacturing
methods, May also containtraces of Egg, Milk, Mustard, Oat,
Sesame & Soya. Suitable for Vegetarians,

Nutritional Information Typical values per 100g

Energy | Eergy | Protein | TotalFat | ofwhich |  Total  |ofwhich | Diewy | Sai
Keal | K (g (g) | Saturates | Carbohydrate| Sugars | Fibere(g) | (g)

57 | B2 53 23 M 598 188 16 022 ‘

For Allergens please see in BOLD

I <

51060327 404238 |  150g e

Store in a cool dq.r place. Once opened store in an
airtight container and consume within 30 days.
Best before see base of box

www.abbeybiscuits.co.uk



RALERGY WONCE:

sl 1 o Wt and Mk
Wy contain: Bardey. Gluten, Oats, Wheat and

P
+ SETY

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION: (This pack Contams 23 |
TYPICAL VALUES peri0g  F® wl!:':ﬂ':".
304l

LI .'||. :ll"ll::l-'rl.||."'::::E|.::' L
___-_-'I||-,-||,II and fre R T

B

EU ADDRES%







1 hazelnaten

{alit entler & pou
hodie uwrigue [Ralt

jmar, wiha e il o
ool el ), il

e 'I"I:IIH'I'I'Ill'.I'Ip'I.Il'I'I'r ik
Eumrfeﬂ Hlld‘l th:h:u:l‘er

smﬂmlrumm e on, (@ Surtido de bambanes de dho
- vellanas b%, heche emerd (oNOKDE
I.tl:l'l-E Jet Jieatol, exirack |

--urI'Eﬂ'IHHIEHWF  dal, AL RO harz palmiowy, 5yT0 alusseon
mltﬂni et LIy 1%, e _.-sn}i fat !

oy i inmy aroechiw Eﬁ i

liskowe offly (74, s !

i sebabh et
T o[ IR .I I mlijl:.*.l:l

p. e H:um .

ur-l.'.'l'.tll '-'- i -Ffl }

L mieka
pior sajin 1

q& NEIW'[. 4.4 02 g wl 027
ANN2ES 248



it ey i, ol v W by L S
e s L

Pl T AT Do vl oo Ik o o b L el il N Tl Sy i o e o e g, "0, 10 TF
W o e oA, 175 1) 0 ey e g ol o CT 3

Jeseph Walker finsd up the ovess of our

b . T R S SR
T

# wakes g SIEEEETEEaTaeTa

i-r\-"u— ar e Franer

- b ke, s 4 Tipei, il ol lﬂ-ﬁl-
made Lan
Hllprwdh' ][;u lﬂww Ill--t:.-:-‘hdl = e 1:- . _..l @
ulbaking. By et e Tl e Ay
ﬁ-'ﬂmulnﬂ'm ily biabors. lisber, oair BEILE Pl ol L (MRS B b

[ ] [aicamrs broaim, ) b e word e ey
dlmm -*-H'thl-l-n‘ll O el e B LA B b R L 15 e oo o e e o

iyt Bty s resets e e e e e e

g g by Dol wd | ] Wl el el Tated i T e

e LI M L il i A Nk Y T AN 2R ernicieiy i D e ol (B, KR TD
MM Ml vk el Pl 'qm.lh--"L —l:hnﬂ—.
= PR O SLLALOR & LY SMANTROLILS B BN PICRNLLL O FRSTTAS igroctentas: Frosm pasas 47 faric sl 30

m!ﬁﬂmh‘ﬂb—?l“lﬂ-ﬂﬂ -1;: ':-.
m-hm-hruuﬂumnmuun?u - uln-u-:
mﬂ.—-_-—._ﬁ_tr-th e L o r
g ey y D TR o o T e e O NG e B B .o o e e
;.:l-m:..l.—- e _.-?_ ermu_nu*mﬂ-l——-—ﬂ-nrﬂ
B e s e 1 i [ 8
D e e oy e | e e T T gt
— PR B S GRS DM i O W P el i i il ] L o pepnly Huhllli.
m"—'“""—'-_—‘“’ L i e el m_umm g, e
ey 6 el S i u-m -i__-
Lo bl e l-b-tnb-w-_-l sy i P e o ¢
e wiich gL cont B0 tuﬂi-.-m.wt ﬂﬂ.l Ilﬁ-ﬁﬁh ]
e Ly Ty [ L - LI LALENS SOOI o G Ll
LILE]
RO LA LS Wi AOCMETE A, BB T ETRATE bretsinier [rpirm rama
S i e L Gy gy v n e i 14 i et
T T i-hwmm-v_-h-#-:—-r* - _HH-.-.HT
P rmata st Tt fruia el ::: = lh_ﬁinhnmm- -u-nuﬂ s
LR




Ingredients: Wheat flour (with calcium,

Iron, macin, thiamin), Yegetable ol Epalrn
oil rapeseed oil), Sugar, Cornflour, Butter
(milk), Full cream mill powder Natural
butter flavour (milk), Salt, Emulsifier E481
HEISIHL‘ agent (sodium bicarbonate),
Natural colouring ({8 carotene)

For allergens, see ingredients marked in
bold g 0

SABLES ECOSSAISSE o
lnngmntﬁ; Farine de blé (enrichie en
calcjum, fer, vitamines B1 et B3), Huile
vegetale (huile de palme, huile de colza),
Sucre_ Farine de mais, Beurre (lait), Lait
entier en poudre, Arome naturel de beurre
(lait), Sel, Emulstfiant: £481, Poudre a lever
(bicarbopate de sodium), Colorant nature|
|B-carotene).

Pour les allergénes, voir ingrédients
Wndiqués en caracteres gras.

Nutritional Information

Enerqy | Energie | Eaergie | Yalere enarpetico

Fat / Lipides / Feli | Grassi

GALLETAS ESCOCESASAESES
Ingredientes. Haring e g
con calcio, hierro, WiamaSELY &
Aceite veqetal (aceitd oe paimé |
colza), Azucar, Harloa 0& mars, Mantequilla
dlului. leche entera en polvo, Sabor
natural de mantequilla (leche), Sal
Emusionante; £481, Agentes gasificantes
(bicarbonato de sodio), Colourante natural
1'[3 carotena).

Para alérgenos vea ingredients marcado
en negrita

SCHOTTISCHE BISKUIT

Lutaten; Weizenmehl (mit Calcium, Eisen,
Niacin, Thiamin), Pflanzend| (Paimal

Eaiﬁn.'l, Tucker, Maismenl, Butter (Milich),
Vollmichpulver, natirliches Butteraroma
(Mileh). Sz, Emul?arnr E481, Treibmitte]

(Natriumbicarbonat), natiirliche Farbstoffe
(Betacorotin).

Allergene finden Sie unter Zutaten felt
markiert

2060k)/
19dkcal =

—

e

Ot which saturates | deat saboris | dawon qesaliigle Fattsduren / e
bers cuales sabarados

Larvghydrate | Glocides | Robleahydrate / Cartolrydrates

1 whiichy Sauggars |

i_g:rﬂ daooa Duches fde W5 cudles anucanes
Frokein | Probéises | Emeifl / Probeinas




-Flfq.‘-l'ﬁ L, u-lm Hl ‘lr'll# '-":I'ﬂl-l— s
[ T T ] LT
'h':lhllﬂluﬁﬂl'
—. B Bom e
U sgaoet mhi |, mrieor s e, TR el

T e e o mle | Hd.lﬁliprii'ﬁl, il hﬂhlﬂlﬂ-lh i et 1
;lﬂﬂpﬂ:'l-ﬂr qu:qiqlﬂl.-lirlﬁ.r-r- i
G 4 tary Lo

AT RS | T
T 'Tl!w.mliw.ﬂ“--l-l- Iy
el TRE T o B T L T S
B e I 4 L P M 'Iﬂ._ﬂ.- o

L T

ﬂi 0024 E,II!M 0%05% H

175 g Net Wt. 6.2 oz




'hbutur.h-hdtn- NUTRIENT PER 1008

it
jan M 'anuttontmudi w
tﬂ;“m;nr;ciﬁ using a mather dough that hes bee® . Crergy 1571 II*‘J1
traaity ad for anarations 374 kea
lovingly nurtur B phet
Delicious served with & glass of F’rnnﬂ:ﬂlr“m Fab {9 4.08
tice for sharing but even nicer kept for yoU - of which
HTS saturates Qgi
L ity wWhola : Carb ﬂ'n'grdlatEE- 5.
F MAS [23%), Pasteurised Free Range Who'e ° .
’ wh.E'* “Eﬁ;.'jwt_;uﬁTTE% ﬁmiﬂnm. pille, Yeast, Emu "i“;t . of which 3
¥ -,.‘Et:,nd Di-Glycerides of Fatky .I'-".-;il:l-:-: Fructose Syrup. #80% © g,gars 25 OF
i Nahurg) P & . Protein 7.08
cRGY ADYICE - Salt 0.58
F includi araals containin ghuten, 3 : maack
e -n;jdfz:[fnn;;&uh'::f:nntm nuts, w.lrpis'ntas and soya. 1 serving per p
Enioy with family & friends by (Best Befo ral:
- my AmIm= P '1"': 1} 1: r] rl-l. :JI-I.l -
¥ Ll ot - R I R
snle B .=. i i 1

Ih

STORAGE

Stare in a cool I:Ir‘zr place away from strong
light and adours. To retain Freshness once

opened,. keap in &an airtight cantainer.
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EIND US AMD SAY CIAO!

Why not stop b; and join u for recipas and
Inspiration, little slices of Italian life,

and more. Mew friends are always welcomal

Produced with passion in ltaly © Widely 1 Mot Yt
for Arden Fine Foods '-.rK Ltd. 10 Banner Park, Rucycled | Recycled
Wickmans Drive, Coventry CW4 9XA :
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